Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Charlie Center Basket Troffer
Description:
Our Charlie Center Basket Troffer gives off a consistent
and balanced light scheme, brightening up any room.

25w -  3,125
5 - 5000K
Ordering Key:
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the high
delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with an ideal
amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of
spaciousness.
Controls:
• This LED fixture can be equipped with
an emergency backup driver.
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: AC120-277V
• CRI: >90
• Life Expectancy: ~50,000 hours
30w - 3,750
34w - 4,250
38w -  3,840
45w -  4,750
T2 - TUNEABLE 20W-25W-30W
T3 - TUNEABLE 34W-38W-45W
TC - TUNEABLE
SIZE
22 - 2X2
24 - 2X4
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
CO P .lE lSOLUX Ol. RAM  (lJN l l : lx)
.
'° I .. I;
0 •
\ l ll  aE ( .1,S{.SO\) :lU,l D .
_l
H
> l/
/ /
�
/
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
./ v
�--
� -
-· · ·
42
-
--
46
so
0.0
,_ ..
.---
7 .80
6 . .50
- .5.20 3.90
2.60
', \
'
I I
11